3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 20T | L6 | 68
TERMINATOR SHITT REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440- |
2836622- 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836622-5| 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ : 828366224 : : : S L S N O N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ : : ] : L L gwféigif ;ZDINiMPCgﬁiﬁgggé?gE e T ;ﬁi?
2836622-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836622-5| 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 503 ISeR ST FT e i 51
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 i 8-28366c2-4 - - - T -T2 0121 -1T- 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - H TR R -
T , CNE CRIME UEenT AD e SERVO | 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATEZEX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641~ 1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1 B 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
) ) STRVO - - - : : : : - R 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
FO500aah g NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE ; i i i i i i : I | 1 | - | - | 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
28366221 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : : : : : e\ - | Uttt ] 1-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOUN 180
oo ) v o0l e - - - - - - - - B R R 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 200 177
B R R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
B R R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
SRl e T T T T a0 IRTiG. RERT EXTER 5Te CRESCET T2
_ _ _ _ 2 _ _ ) ) /
CRLME Lot L L - [ T 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
y&gli R - | REF |[REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- B 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICAZ%;{g%ggUCTICWNS[g;ﬂ - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- B 2119799-1 |HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 136
~ | - [REF|REF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
B T N 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | - [REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 117
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CXL CA CTR B T 2-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
2.00-2.80 mm [.079-.110 IN] 3.05-3.18 mm [.120-.125 IN] - | W W W W 2119791-7  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINAL 1S-89675-506 Rev | ] ] B R R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
appL1cATIONES T - - T T | 21197401 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 57
SPECIFICATION : : : 2T 212712712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED :
A3 N - [ 3] -3 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL B T 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
2312926- 1 89556251 | B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - T T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
sl alal a4 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- T T ] 1-5018030-0 |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 572
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1 1-1901681-3 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
SIZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S A A A N Y 18023-9  |SCR, SHT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- B 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
B R R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
B T 2119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
B R R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
sWARNING B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRL DISC, TTEM 40 T0 T T T T 2T TR TSR PRECIS .00 T
~ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N T 508 T 1Fr TEAY LA STYLE 5
FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1790971 BOLT ADJUSTMENT 3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T T T T 1 1 1 2-1752356-5 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 3/
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION |2y 2 p 222 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | IS SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
L P sy i, che 5
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": . 8-72836622-5 _ | ! ! ! ! 24079279 DRAG, TERMINAL &)
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836622-6 B T 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O c168065-¢ SR, SAT AD LA, RoHy, M4 X 6.0 4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 22022 |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A B R 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 672 & 180. _ _
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. Aﬁ\/s\ - l 1 1 l l éwégigg; ég;%ig’ ggﬁéEESSION l;
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 257 - 1 1 1 1 1 1-356885-95 STOP, SHEAR |
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 - | | | | | c 1980 oHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
MCTUATE THE coUNTER N - T 1803095-6 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
/N Nl 1803412-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE _ _ _ _ _ _ ) 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - ) - - - - B ) 6
t - - T -7 -7 - 2119957-2  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - R 2119757-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - B - - . - - - _ B _
A PRI - | R 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 4
- - - - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - - - -] -] - : 3
/N TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ST - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 B : : D
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE
T T TR S I - B 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 NI T [T ] 7-1633713-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
HNFORMATION. 77| -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 7170 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T PR R T S [ OBNATZ0TT — S
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 475, S TSATI0TT — 7/15? forr i bura, P 11105 3608
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS T ELBIN :
@ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. OTMERVISESPECITIED: M0 gy OMATEOTT e Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VYERSION SN B e o siae
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ’ S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836622 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017
A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

—==—1.7£0.5

;

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

REF

REF

o

7

[

174+0.5
1/
| ZP

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

|

=

_,
T
-)

7 |

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF rﬁ , REF

i .
.

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

o CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

C SrckuI AT Ion DWMN> HERR 08MAYZO1T > TE Connectivity
DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN e HOrHSburg’ e

' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD OBMAY201 7 |NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION :

ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @EHEEE " ]
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
e enl el (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES TSR A (| 00170 [Cm2836622
AIR FEED : : ] -
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSITON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETIC VERSION int APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -7 2119799 2063440 - 1
2-28366272 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -] - 8-2836622-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1] 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2836622-4 : : : Syt 1-22ei9s3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196532 ] ] — ]! ; ] ;wéijéé; EEEéETgWH&iéP gié AMEX — gjé
- N - | T RoHS.
2-2836622-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -] 8-2836622-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1] 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — T R R TR 534
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - o -
2-2836622-5 A "INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTELAL | 2119740-2 | TAG, [DENTIFICATION cl3
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -7 2119799 2063440 1 - : N 1901094-3 |SPACER. FLEDER 198
2-2836622-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N | | | 1-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
7-28366272-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1T
- | | | 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | | 1752353-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
APPLICATOR DATA : -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
CRIMP SIZE TYPE N - ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE |1.42 mm [.056] - - | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
INSUL - - B - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
L] 7 , ,
408-10389 - -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
A 2168400-5  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
: N 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
TERMINAL NAME: PIN CXL CA CTR - 1 1 1 1 2119650~ 1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
- | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ! ’
2.00-2.80 mm [.079-.110 IN] — 3.05-3.18 mm [.120-.125 IN] - B L smeseer-r |PIN, RETAIN, ORVD, 3716 X 804 137
' oL A§7896757506 S ' e ' - -] - 2119799- 1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TN o f REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
: REF| - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TERMINALS APPLIED AA AT 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL ~ | ! | | -450888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER 8¢
R Soee ol - | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | 2119791-7  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | | | 21199431 WASHER, SPACER 69
- - | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
y , -2l 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
%;E = CRI%NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG T U [ T[] 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b il E— s\l - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR. SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
RG-58 1.054/-0.03 [.041+/-.001]1 6.0 _ _ | | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
: - | 1338685 1 PAWL, FEED 56
- | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- | | | 1-1901681-3 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
: - 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 ¥ 6.0 49
: N 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARNING B T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1] LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING, USE OF SETTINGS AT TS TR WASHER. PRECTSION g
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 1 1 755356 5 [SUPPORT WéRMINAL E¥
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | -2l 2] 2 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl - | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 2119959-4  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1 1 1 155888 3 SPACER. CRIMPER 53
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL N I R B c40792-5  |DRAG, TERMINAL 2O
@Egiﬁi%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-28366022-4 ~ | | | | [Jcbsc6-c | STRIP OUIOE -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836622-4 S L O O I 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 &
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836622-5 -2l 2] 2 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | SEEEE oIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 3
Zﬁl - | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. R 1 1 1 1-356885-5 |STOP. SHEAR T
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN A O O c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N | | | 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -
Ce e i i | i i i 1803%12 4 éNVIL,(XM@INATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - S N - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | c119757->  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 2
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - ] I - 3
o oA s o | | | 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] : B L : :
- - -] - 2119640-] PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - | - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 AN | W W W [-1633713-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL “TT71-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&éM [T -2 -25)-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
I N F O R M A T I O N N THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN
R PRI R e e ow o DBMATZ0TT @TE TE Connectivity
/ ix TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. T gy earent — Horrisburg, PA 171053608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD O8MAYZ201 7 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm PRL[;UCQSBP&CN Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836622 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OFA REY A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

—==1.7/+0.5

(e
B

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

. 17405

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
| E

E;T___L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

S
D¢ T T T P e e o TENATZ0T] — TE Comnect vt
N » y
Cﬁ‘ N Cﬁ LAl 08MAY2017 C%%%%) iZ[iE;7Harrsbur% PA 17105-3608
U P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 08MAY 201 7 | NAME ‘
mm L LG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ST Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjﬁtg -
- B SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
MATER AL AF’\\li\LSEHS ) = WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836622
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



